H.B. 204 OLENE WALKER HOUSING TRUST FUND APPROPRIATION

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS AMENDMENT 2 FEBRUARY 22, 2001 10:48 AM

Senator **Leonard M. Blackham** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 1, Line 6: Delete "\$4,500,000" and insert "\$1,000,000"

2. Page 1, Line 7: Delete "\$2,500,000" and insert "\$500,000"

3. Page 1, Line 13: Delete "\$4,500,000" and insert "\$1,000,000"

4. Page 1, Line 14: Delete "\$2,500,000" and insert "\$500,000"